SERVICE N 14

A {
4™ | === |10000096

H)Husqvarna

Technical
Specification 2000

Trimmers, Brush cutters,
Back packs, Edgers



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION 2000
Husqgvarna Trimmers, Brush cutters, Back packs, @Husqvarna

Edgers.

‘r::::{ " ;::::‘ L , \ : @ o @ )
S B F D e %l &8 & L s >
8 5 G 1 | i o~ @
= == Vi . J
s D | Gz, memree | fmpenge | [ammdasieo| Ammensin | s S, | e | o G e e i die | pate | G i,
Elektodavstand de comustible Utvaxlingsforhallande central de hojel\er
o ) *% 0 . Tankvolym bransle inghalsdi
cc mm mm rpm rpm rpm rpm mm/inch mm/inch type set Lit. kg "/mm mm deg rpm
Champi Ib =
322C | o217 32,0 270 | 9740 | 2700 | 3800 | 11700 | RGN | 05002 | ‘ep° | 030012 | ZmaciQ | HIZ* | g4 4,0 11 | 3B24R) | - _ 30° 11 700
*%| .
322E | 27 320 270 | %) | 2700 | 3800 | 1100057 SHWET | 05002 | YE© | 03012 | Zmacle | HZ *1 050 50 11,40 | M10x125 | 200 200 - 7 860-
R . | e e |, — /1 -»n»mnmnvmvjmvirm—M——7mrmmrm—m—m———"
322L/R/T 32,0 27,0 2700 | 3800 | 11 700** 0,5/0,02 0,3/0,012 = 4,0/46/40 | 1:146 | M10xL25 | 1'254 | 200-255 |  30° 8 000
; P 11 3/8-24(R — - 30° 11 700
E-rechll 325Cx 245 340 27.0 0,89 L&lJ,oZ) 2700 3 800 11 700 ngw 0,5/0,02 nggro 03/0012 | Zama 1021Q 4,3/4,4/4,3 1146 | M10x125 | 17/254 200-255 30° 2000
E-techll anplX 34,0 27,0 2700 | 3800 | 11700** Smeen | o5/0,02 0,3/0,012 455045 | 1146 | MIOX125 | 17254 | 200255 | 30° | 8000
*%| .
E-techll 325Ex | 245 34,0 27,0 0912 | 2700 3800 ﬂ 988 o™ | 05/002 | Wabro | 03/0,012 Zama C1Q 54 1140 | M10x125 | 20,0 200 - 57;83636
325Cx | 245 34,0 27,0 09(12) | 5700 3800 | 11700 | Semeon | gs002 | “Ep° | 030012 | Zamacio | HE2x g, 41 L1 | 3/8-24R 37° 11 700
9 000 RC] 7Y L=1
*% i —
305Ex | 245 34,0 270 | %@ | 2700 | 3go0 | OO SEEM | osp02 | E° | 03012 [ Zmcle | 2T | 0s0 51 1140 | M10x1,25 | 200 200 - Jeees
e DX | e | o o T 00 | oo T e T o champion | n o | Wabro | e | zmacio | He2x | apn | EZEIAE [ e ] o e | o o
325 RRXRIXRXT 34,0 27,0 2700 3800 | 11700 0,5/0,02 03/0012 | ZamaciQ | H=2x 1:146 | M10x1,25 | 1"/254 | 200-255 30° 8 000
* k| . —
227L/LD | 269 35,0 280 | %90 | 2700 | 3700 | OO0 A | o5p02 | Vep® | oswoz | wie | MY 050 | 5760 | 1140 | M1 | - - 35° 8 500
-_—t Yt
227R/RD/R] 0,5/0,02 0,3/0,012 6,0/6,3/5.7 M10x1,25 200-255
11 (15) ** champi Walbro Walb H=1
232 | 308 2L 228 8 400 2700 3 800 ﬂ 888 rany | 050002 co 03/0,012 | wr s = | 050 62 1140 | M10x1,25 - = 35° 8 500
Ch Walbro
| 23RRDRI| w08 | 30 320 | G | 270 | 3s0 | BEOT] G | osoo | “@° ooz | wise | 1% oso leseuma| sag0 wiazs| 00 | ao2is | s | s
132R | 318 38,0 280 092 | 3000 3900 | 11000 | gey | 07003 | " ogzpooip [ Wb - 0,80 6.1 1133 | M12x175| 200 | 200-255 35° 9 000
36,3/40,0 | 38,0/40,0 cramoon | 0,5/0,02 0,3/0,012 M12x1,75 200-300
13(1,7 11 000%* Champion Walbro Walbro H=1* . o
240RBD/RJ | 363 38,0 32,0 Q&N | 2700 3800 | 15000 | ey | 05002 abro 1 03/0012 | wabro % | 050 90/64 | 1153 | Mi12x1,75| 200 | 200-300 35 7800
40,0 20 | ¥&H | 2700 | 3700 | 12500 [ RN | gg00p 03/0,012 080 | 86 | 113 | M1275| 200 | 200300 30° 9190
142R/142RB | 415 40 330 L3 | 2600 3400 11 000 gé:»ﬂ? §g¢ 0,7/0,03 "> ] 03/0012 [ Wabro - 1,00 77113 | 1129 | M12x175| 200 200-300 35° 9300
245RX/245R | 443 42,0 32,0 2700 3700 12500 | KM | 050,02 0,3/0,012 H=1- 11//;‘ 0,80 “ 1136 | M12x1,75 | 20,0 200-300 30° 9190
250R | 487 44,0 32,0 2168 | 2700 4300 12500 | Cpammon | 05/0,02 | Eectolx | 030012 [ Wab | H=1-11/4 | g 9,2 1136 | M12x1,75 | 20,0 200-300 30° 9190
152RB | 502 m 330 2 600 3400 | 11000 0,7/0,03 0,3/0,012 _ 1,00 113 1:129 | MI2x1,75 | 200 | 200-300 35° 9300
252RX | 508 450 320 23882 | 2700 4300 | 14000 | Cameen | 05/0,02 | Electrolux | 03/0012 [ Webro HeLLL4 | 080 89 1:136 | M12x1,75 | 200 | 200-300 30° 10 300

106 23 62-66

QDo not exceed the max no load free speed or engine damage may occur. This figure is for a broken in unit. Reduce RPM by 600-700 rpm for a new product. *Basic setting. Only applies to needles without caps fitted **Regulated ignitionsystem



